
Administrator 2025-2026

Class session date and times are subject to change due to unanticipated circumstances.
Revisions will be communicated online via Canvas (Learning Management System),

during a class session and updated on the TEP Public calendar.

Day Date Course Component
InPerson
Hours

Online
Hours Time

Thursday 6/19/2025 Orientation 2 6:00-8:00pm

Monday 6/23/2025 Montessori Philosophy 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Monday 6/23/2025 Montessori Philosophy 4 1:30-5:30pm

Tuesday 6/24/2025 Montessori Philosophy 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 6/24/2025 Montessori Philosophy 4 1:30-5:30pm

Wednesday 6/25/2025 Montessori Philosophy 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Wednesday 6/25/2025 Montessori Philosophy 4 1:30-5:30pm

Monday 7/14/2025 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Monday 7/14/2025 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Tuesday 7/15/2025 Montessori Curriculum 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 7/15/2025 Montessori Curriculum 4 1:30-5:30pm

Wednesday 7/16/2025 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Wednesday 7/16/2025 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Thursday 7/17/2025 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Thursday 7/17/2025 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Friday 7/18/2025 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Friday 7/18/2025 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Monday 7/21/2025 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Monday 7/21/2025 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Tuesday 7/22/2025 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 7/22/2025 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Wednesday 7/23/2025 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Wednesday 7/23/2025 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Thursday 7/24/2025 Montessori Curriculum 4 9:00am-1:00pm
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Thursday 7/24/2025 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Friday 7/25/2025 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Friday 7/25/2025 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Modules open
9/1/25

School Year
2025-26 Montessori Philosophy 5

Modules open
9/1/25

School Year
2025-26 Montessori Philosophy 5

Modules open
9/1/25

School Year
2025-26 Montessori Philosophy 5

Modules open
9/1/25

School Year
2025-26 Montessori Philosophy 5

Thursday 9/25/2025 Practicum 2 12 - 1pm

Thursday 10/2/2025 School Operations 7

Thursday 10/16/2025 Fall Orientation

Thursday 10/16/2025 School Operations 6:30 - 8:30pm

Thursday 10/301/2025 School Operations 7

Thursday 11/13/2025 School Operations 6:30 - 8:30pm

Thursday 12/11/2025 Practicum 2 12 - 1pm

Thursday 1/8/2026 School Operations 7

Thursday 1/22/2026 School Operations 6:30 - 8:30pm

Practicum 2

Thursday 2/5/2026 School Operations 7

Thursday 2/19/2026 School Operations 6:30 - 8:30pm

Thursday 2/26/2026 Practicum 2 12 - 1pm

Thursday 3/5/2026 School Operations 7

Saturday 3/7/2026 Montessori Philosophy 6 9am - 3pm

Thursday 3/26/2026 School Operations 6:30 - 8:30pm

Practicum 2

Thursday 4/9/2026 School Operations 7

Thursday 4/23/2026 School Operations 6:30 - 8:30pm

Thursday 4/30/2026 Practicum 2 12 - 1pm

Thursday 5/7/2026 School Operations 7

7/12/2024 5/21/2026 School Operations 6:30 - 8:30pm

Practicum 2

Thursday June 2026 New Student Orientation 2 6:00-8:00pm
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Monday week of June 22 Montessori Philosophy 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Monday week of June 22 Montessori Philosophy 4 1:30-5:30pm

Tuesday week of June 22 Montessori Philosophy 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday week of June 22 Montessori Philosophy 4 1:30-5:30pm

Wednesday week of June 22 Montessori Philosophy 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Wednesday week of June 22 Montessori Philosophy 4 1:30-5:30pm

Monday 7/13/26 Montessori Philosophy 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Monday 7/13/26 Montessori Curriculum 4 1:30-5:30pm

Tuesday 7/14/26 Montessori Curriculum 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 7/14/26 Montessori Curriculum 4 1:30-5:30pm

Wednesday 7/15/26 Montessori Curriculum 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Wednesday 7/15/26 Montessori Curriculum 4 1:30-5:30pm

Thursday 7/16/24 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Thursday 7/16/26 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Friday 7/17/26 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Friday 7/17/26 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Monday 7/20/26 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Monday 7/20/26 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Tuesday 7/21/26 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 7/21/26 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Wednesday 7/22/26 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Wednesday 7/22/26 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Thursday 7/23/26 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Thursday 7/23/26 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Friday 7/24/26 Program Development 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Friday 7/24/26 Program Development 4 1:30-5:30pm

Module 1
Modules open

9/1/26
School Year
2026-27 5

Module 2
Modules open

9/1/26
School Year
2026-27 5

Module 3
Modules open

9/1/26
School Year
2026-27 5

Module 4
Modules open

9/1/26
School Year
2026-27 5
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Module 5
Modules open

9/1/26
School Year
2026-27 4
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